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The Battalion

Classified ds
To place a classified ad:
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678

Office:
Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Bldg.

Business Hours
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday 
Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

V/S/J

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price must appear in ad). 
This rate applies only to non-commercial advertisers offering personal possessions for sale. Guaranteed 
results or you get an additional 5 days at no charge. If item doesn’t sell, advertiser must call before 1 p.m. 
on the day the ad is scheduled to end to qualify for the 5 additional insertions at no charge. No refunds 
will be made if your ad is cancelled early.

ADOPTION
Adoption is a loving option!! Steve (Class of '83) and 
Vicki, hope to continue the Aggie tradition in their family 
through open adoption. Stability, big extended families 
and lots of love await your baby. We are fully certified 
with a licensed agency. Call us at 1-800-750-2641 or 
our advisors at Methodist Mission Home at 1 -800-842- 
5433. Legal/ medical expenses.

When You Wish Upon A Star- Wishes Do Come True! 
Teacher mom and business owner dad wish to adopt a 
newborn. Call Lisa and Craig at 1-888-868-4974 or 
TGC at 1-800-299-4523. Legal/medical expenses paid 
only.

ANNOUNCEMENTS
$$CASH FOR COLLEGES® GRANTS AND SCHOL­
ARSHIPS AVAILABLE FROM PRIVATE AND PUBLIC 
SECTORS. GREAT OPPORTUNITY!!! CALL NOW 1-
800-532-5953.

BED AND BREAKFAST
Romantic Victorian B&B get-away. Plus gourmet can­
dle-light dining. "The Famous Pink House Gourmet 
B&B”. 364-2868.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
Become A Publisher Instantly!! 2000% profits! Selling 
how to information by mail. Reprints rights to hundreds 
of publications. 1-800-466-9222, ext.#7489, Dept. 
#0001.

COMPUTERS

FOR RENT
1bdrm/1bath. Sublease for Spring SSummer. $415/mo. 
pays hot water, garbage, sewage. W/D connections, 
bus-rt., on S.W.Pkwy. Nice!! Call Brant, 693-4246.

FOR RENT
Spring/ summer sublease. New University Commons. 
M/F. Nice apartment with private bathroom. Free cable. 
Call 696-6495.

2bdrm/11/2ba. 4-Plex near Treehouse Village. 
Available January-lst. $500/mo. $300/dep. 696-1245

Sub-let nice 1bdrm/1bath for now or January. Ceiling 
fan, microwave, on bus route. $455/mo. 696-5686.

HELP WANTED
OPTOMETRY TECHS- Part-time positions available. 
Preliminary testing, contact lens dispensing, and gener­
al office duties. Apply at doctor's office next to 
LensCrafters- Post Oak Mall. 696-7343.

2bdrm/11/2bath, 1,000 sq.ft., fenced backyard, quiet 
culdesac, new paint, vinyl, wallpaper, huge walking clos­
et. Available January '98. $495/mio., $505/mo. with 
w/d. 764-2019.

Sublease 2bdrm/11/2bath. The Grove Apartments. 
Reduced to $375/mo. Sublease starts in January. 2- 
story, w/d, no deposit. Call 776-1198.

Part-time evening work doing commercial office 
ing, Mon.-Fri. Call for an appointment 823-5031.

Part-time job helping handicap. Male student preferred 
$270/mo. 12hrs/wk. 846-3376, after 7p.m.

Mac IlCi 8/160, keyboard, mouse, pad, cables, no mon­
itor. Lots of software, $250. 775-3781, after 7p.m.

3bdrm/2bath Autumn Circle Duplex, $725/mo., pets ok. 
Available now. 1-year lease only. 693-9959.

Sublease 2bdrm/1bath. $425/mo., 
Close to T.A.M.U. 695-1661.

w/d connection.

Pentium 166MMX complete system $1,000. Please call 
696-4448.

DJ MUSIC
****Help on the spot* 
822-4832.

Mason's Mobile Car Repair.

College Financial Aid- Student Financial Services pro­
files over 200,000+ individual scholarships, grants, 
loans, and fellowships- from private & government fund­
ing sources. A Must For Everyone Seeking MONEY 
FOR COLLEGE!! 1-800-472-9135 Ext. F58551.

Sound Power DJ Service. Weddings/ Mixers/ Parties, 
Large/ Small Sound Systems. Lights/ Smoke Available. 
Large Music Selection. Tommy Reed, Class ‘98, 696- 
9754.

Free Cash Grants! College. Scholarships. Business. 
Medical bills. Never Repay. Toll Free 1-800-218-9000, 
Ext. G-1652.

AUTO
1984 Mazda GLC, standard, 4-door, radio, good condi­
tion. $1,500. 693-2220.

The Party Block Mobile DJ- Peter Block, professional/ 
experienced. Specializing in Weddings and TAMU func­
tions, lights/smoke. The Best 11 Call 693-6294. 
http://www.inc.com/users/pblock.html

EMPLOYMENT
CRUISE SHIP & LAND TOUR- Discover how to work in 
exotic locations, meet fun people, while earning a living 
in these exciting industries! For employment informa­
tion, call: 517-336-0571 Ext. C58551.

AGGIES!! Very nice 3bdrm/2bath, patio home, fenced 
backyard, all appliances, w/d. Shenandoah Estates. 
$800/mo., deposit required. Call collect M-F, after 5p.m. 
(512)241-3938 or anytime on weekends.

C.Sta. spacious fourplexes, 2 bedroom, several floor 
plans. Some bills paid, w/d conn., shuttle, some with 
w/d and fenced yards. Available now or January. 
United Realty. 694-9140.

COLLEGE COURT APARTMENTS. 2bdrm/1ba. Great 
location. On shuttle, microwave, new carpet, intrusion 
alarm, $419/mo. 823-7039.

Sublease 3bdrm/2bath. 1614 George Bush. $675/mo. 
Available December 15th. 764-7408.

Part-time waiting/ catering personnel needed for 
December. Minimum guarantee. Tip share of $25/night 
for 3-4 hours work. Contact Remedies Restaurant. 260- 
1476.

Sublease available now or Spring semester. University 
Towers deluxe room. Security parking. Local phone 
included. Call Chris, (830)249-3285.

Sublease for Spring. 2bdrm/11/2bath townhome in 
C.Sta. Huge closets, w/d, shuttle route, water paid. Call 
694-2651.

QUALITY SALES PEOPLE We have Full and Pah 
time evening telemarketing positions available immedi­
ately. $7/hourly base pay + bonuses. Flexible sched­
ules. Apply in person at: IMS. 700-Univ. Dr. E.. 
Ste.104, C.Station (behind Golden Corral). 691-8682

Sublease quiet apartment efficiency, 2-miles from cam­
pus, deposit paid and keep return. Available mid- 
December. $325/mo. 775-2357.

Telemarketers for local advertising promo. Pleasant 
phone work. Earn up to $40-$70/day part-time Flexible 
hours. +Drlvers needed We train. Apply at United 
Plaza Building, corner of AndersonS SW Pkwy, C.S.. 
Ste.-112. 694-7171.

Efficiency for sublease at Doux Chene apartments. You 
get the deposit only. $300/mo. Call 693-8406.

FOR LEASE. Available December. 3bdrm/2ba, garage, 
w/d, dishwasher. Southwood Valley. $825/mo. Call 
696-7649.

Sublease spring/summer at Sundance Apartments. 1- 
bedroom, furnished, rent, cable, water and alarm for 
$435/mo., on bus route. Call Haley, 695-2844.

Telephone Research. Weekend and evenings avail­
able. Start at $5.25/hr. Flexible schedule. Call 
IntelliQuest 268-5307.

Sublease. Huntington Apartments. 2bdrm/11/2ba. 
$540/mo. Call Sharia or Elia, 693-5570.

For lease. Treehouse Village efficiency. 
Please call 695-0478.

$425/mo. Sublease: $415/mo. All utilities paid, 
required. Dec.-May. Viking. 693-8449.

No deposit

For Lease: 3bdrm/2bath duplex, w/d, bus-rt. Available 
January'98. 2504-Hickory. 693-7910.

1986 Mercury Cougar. $1,200 cash. Burgundy, V-6, 
runs good. 775-8167.

1990 5.0 Mustang GT, forest green, runs great, $5,900. 
Must sell! 693-2018.

"Harpers” Best Little Tavern in Bryan needs 
Bartender/waitress. 3006-No. Texas, 778-6333 or 778- 
7921. Fun place to work.

NEWLY IMPROVED 2bdrm/1ba in Northgate, central 
a/h, w/d connections, new carpet, lawn care provided, 
$445/mo. TCP, 775-2291.

1992 Pontiac Grand Prix, 86K miles, runs and looks 
great, all power, alarm $5,150. 862-9307.

'91 Acura Integra. 5-speed, black, a/c, spoiler. $6,500 
negotiable. 764-4428.

‘93 Ford Probe GT. \49k miles, all powers, automatic, 
immaculate. $6,950/neg. 775-9236.

SEIZED CARS from $175. Porches, Cadillacs, Chevys, 
BMW’s, Corvettes. Also Jeeps, 4WD’s. Your Area. Toll 
Free 1-800-218-9000 Ext..A-1652 for current listings.

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR

STOCKBROKERS TRAINEES. We are a rapidly grow­
ing Austin based Brokerage Firm seeking recent College 
Grad’s to expand our Texas presence. -Aggressive 
Compensation, -Comprehensive Training, 
•Advancement Potential, -Sales Experience a Plus, 
•Austin & Houston Opportunities. (888)476-5554. Brian 
E. Smith. The Avantus Group, Inc.

FOR RENT
‘•Rental Access** 2bdrm/2bath duplexes. Hickory 
Street, College Station. W/D, great floor plan. Now pre­
leasing. 690-6350.

PRELEASE DEC-JAN 3bdrm/2ba w/study in C.Sta., 
central a/h, w/d connections, fenced, lawn care provid­
ed, $695/mo. TCP, 775-2291.

Subleasing University Tower's room. Huge discount 
pricel! Lots of extras!! Call Suzanne at 691-5628.
The Villas of Cherry Hollow now preleasing 1bdrm, 
2bdrm/1bath, walk to T.A.M.U. Call today 846-2173 or 
stop by 503 Cherry Street, Northgate.

University Tower. Sublease. 16th floor. Call Andy, 691- 
5687, Hurry!!!

Quiet place in the country for you and your pet. Small 2- 
bedroom mobile home, fully furnished, lots of trees. 7- 
miles from campus. $300/mo. +deposit. 267-3824.

University Towers sublease. Cheap!! Call Jennifer at 
268-4517. please hurry!!

Very nice condo, 2bdrm/21/2bath, w/d, patio, fireplace, 
bus route, $650/mo. Call 690-1170.

The Greenery. Supervisor of Maintenance Operations- 
Interior Division. Full-time. Need people and computer 
skills, knowledge of interior plants. Pick up applications 
at 1512-Cavitt, Bryan.

WANTED: Full and part time cashiers. Part time willing 
to work evenings and weekends. Furrow Building 
Materials. 696-9304.

MOTORCYCLE
'93 Honda Nighthawk-250, black. 6,000 miles, w/helmet. 
$2,000/o.b.o. Call 694-6675.

PERSONAL
Meet New People The Fun Way Today!! 1-900-285- 
9035, Ext.2212. $2.99/min. Must be 18yrs. Serv-U 
(619)645-8434. _____________ ____________

SONNENBLICK. Great deal!! 2bdrm/1ba. 884sq. ft., 5- 
closets, microwave, ceiling fans, intrusion alarm, shuttle, 
new carpet. $439/mo. 691 -2062.

Spring sublease at University Commons. 2bdrm/2bath, 
$355/mo., furnished. Call Tammy, 764-1048.

Mason’s Mobile Car Repair. 
4832.

Help on the spot, 828-
1 -bedroom apartment. Available now or in December. 
W/D connections/ pool/ spa/ fireplace/ stocked pond/ on 
bus route. Billy, 694-0101.

Spring sublease. 1bdrm/1bath, new carpet and refriger­
ator, great management. Please call 822-1517.

Spring sublease. 2-bedrooms available. University 
Commons. $281/mo. Furnished 4bdrm/2bath. Call 
Tammy, 693-1087.

Walk to campus-1 and 2 bedroom duplexes. 1 bedroom 
8-plex. Some with all bills paid. Available now or 
January. United Realty. 694-9140.

FOR SALE
1 -pair new acoustic professional loud speakers, model- 
9901, 12”woofers polypropolene cone 5”mid, 3”x7”- 
tweeter 300-watts, normally $800/a piece, sell pair $700. 
847-1677.

PETS
Adopt. Puppies, Kittens. Cats, Dogs, 
breeds! Brazos Animal Shelter-775-5755.

Many pure

CFA Registered Persian kittens with shots $200. Please 
call 693-0239.
Lovable A.K.C. miniature Dachshunds puppies, black 
and tan. Just in time for Christmas! $250 Please call 
764-7883.

[BURP COWTEST
$500 PRIZE!

Entry Hotline: 
1-800-71 1-9199

220,000 Titles! 
www. 1 stmusic .com/? am 

Great Discounts!

TAMUNET READY COMPUTERS
JUST IN TIME FOR CHRISTMAS

INTEL P200MMX, 3.2GB HDD, 32MB RAM, 
1.44MB FDD, 24X CDROM, 2MB VIDEO, 

MODEM OR NIC, 15’’ MONITOR, MSOFFICE 97 
$1,619.00 

A-Plus Computer Services 
691-2644 or visit us at http://a-plus.myriad.net

LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA
Now hiring delivery drivers. 
Starting pay $5.15/hr. plus 

delivery fee and tips.
Apply at any location.

Spring sublease. Furnished dorm. Free shuttle. 
$375/mo. 822-9596, Ext.#327, evenings.

2 t.u. tickets, 1st deck, alumni side, 30 yard line, 10th 
row. $250 O.B.O. Call Jason at 847-0946.

Spring sublease. Treehouse Apartments. Large 
1bdrm/1bath, $465/mo. 1-month Free rent or $465/mo 
cash. Call Matthew, 764-1490.

3 Tickets for t.u. game, 
call 693-3442.

$35 each face value. Please

Spring sublease. University Commons. $281/mo. 
bedroom. Furnished. Call Julie, 696-4048.

'89 14x80 3bdrm/2bath w/fenced yard Sstorage build­
ing. Excellent condition. Set-up in a country park near 
A&M. $15,500. (409)775-2337 or (903)586-5709.

Spring sublease. Wolf Pen Creek duplexes. $320/mo. 
Master bdrm/bath. Call Lisa, 694-8971.

Dark green sectional. Excellent condition. Must sell! 
$400 negotiable. Please call 694-3750, ask for John or 
Chris.

Two Burmese python (male and female). 6.5 feet, $350 
each or $600 for both. Please call Cheryl at 847-7475.

ROOMMATES
A roommate needed. New duplex. $300/mo. plus 1/3- 
utilities. Own room. Deposit/last month already paid. 
Call 779-3357.

Heartburn § Athlete’s Foot Study 
Acid Indigestion

Are you 18 or older and in 
good health. 1 dose over the 

counter medication. No blood 
drawn. Volunteers will receive 

$50 for doing study.
Call for information:
J&S Studies, Inc. 

846-5933

Full size bed, matching couch and chair, $300 O.B.O. 
Please call 695-8410.

Co-oping in Spring, need 2-female roommates for 
4bdrm/2bath. University Commons. 693-0052.

SKIN INFECTION 
STUDY

Patients 18 years and older with 
uncomplicated skin infections 
such as impetigo, cellulitis, 

infected hair follicles, wounds, 
abrasions, insect bites, etc. 
needed to participate in a 

research study with an 
investigative antibiotic. Eligible 
volunteers will be compensated 

up to $200.
Call for information:
J&S Studies 
846-5933

Chronic Pain Study
Subjects who have had chronic 
pain for at least three months, 

have been taking a non-steroidal 
anti-inflammatory medication daily 
and require additional pain relief 

are being recruited for an 
investigative research study with 

a marketed pain medication. 
Eligible volunteers will be 

compensated.
Call for information:

J&S Studies, Inc. 
846-5933 or 

1 -800-681 -8204

Patients volunteers needed for 
Research Study of new 

investigational medicine. Free 
physical exam, treatments, study 

medications, and lab tests 
available for qualified participants. 

Patient stipend available for 
qualified participants ages 12 
years and above. No topical 

(prescription or over the counter) 
treatment in the last 2 wks.

Call for information:
J&S Studies, Inc. 

846-5933

Loft L-shaped, sleeps two, storage space, extremely 
sturdy, made with bolts (no nails), beautifully stained. 
Must seel!! $125/o.b.o. Call 847-1077.

F-roommate needed. $200/mo. utilities included. 
Bryan house. Move-in December. 778-8416.

Singer Ultralock Serger 14634 $400, Brother laptop 
word processor PN4400 w/Star printer, paper & ribbons 
$300. 693-4984, ask for Vicki.

F/grad for spring. 2bdrm/1bath house near campus. 
$200/mo. Christine, 694-9523.

Female Grad or Prof, to share 2-bedroom house. Close 
to campus. $225/mo. +1 futilities. 846-9033.

Snowboard, 156 cm wood core, brand new, $200. 
12 boots also for sale $80. please call 822-3440.

Sports pass for sale for the t.u. game starting at $50. 
Please call Tiffany at 847-0691.

Female roommate for Spring. 2bdrm/2bath. Jefferson 
Enclave. $211.25/mo. W/D, on bus route. Sara, 694- 
3831.

Telescope for sale. 10 inch Meade Starfinder, 
Dobsonian Mount Solar filter, $450. Please call 268- 
0355.

Female roommate needed. 2bdrm/2bath. $385/mo. 
plus 1/2-utilities, at new apartment. Call 695-8578.

U2 tickets. 2 for 11/23/97 in San Antonio. $80 for both. 
O.B.O. Please call 260-0258.

Female roommate needed. Spring semester. Nice 
duplex, own room, w/d, on shuttle route. 764-2711.

FUNDRAISER
Female roommate needed. Own Bdrm./bath. Move in 
anytime after Thanksgiving. Rent paid through 
December. On bus-rt. $257.50/mo. +1/2bills. 846-9102.

Tampa, Arizo 
draft new play

PHOENIX (AP) — Rookie 
Saunders, part of the fli 
Marlins’ rotation in their runt 
World Series championship, 
the overall No. 1 pick by theh 
Bay Devil Rays today in S 
League Baseball’s expansiondi 

The Arizona Diamondbacks 
lowed by taking 25-year-oldp 
er Brian Anderson, an effei 
reliever for the Cleveland Ini 
in the World Series.

The two choices began wha 
sure to be a wild day for base 
Once both teams were fmi 
choosing their 35 players—arq 
11 p.m. EST — there was exp* 
to be a flurry of trades thai 
include Pedro Martinez, 
Brown and maybe Matt Willian 

Arizona didn’t even wai 
show every other major le 
team it means business. The 
rich Diamondbacks made an 
splash, signing free agent s 
stop Jay Bell to a $34 million, 
year contract Monday.

“We’ve made a $300 mi 
investment to get into basi 
and 1 think this signing of Jaj 
is indicative of our commitme 
put a winning team on thefi 
Diamondbacks chief exect 
officer Jerry Colangelo said.

“Whatever we do isn't so 
thing that’s going to have to 
torn down and sold,” Colanj 
said in a clear reference to the 
sale of the World Series champ 
Florida Marlins.

The Diamondbacks were 
the only team in motion.

Tlie Boston Red Sox appe; 
to be on the brink of trading 
Martinez, the NL Cy Youngwii 
from the Montreal Expos.! 
Martinez may have shaken up 
equation when he told the&p 
he would not sign a long-lei 
contract with Boston.

Martinez, eligible for free ageni 
after next season, and his agei 
Bob Gilhooley, spoke with fid 
general manager Jim Beatties 
Monday. Beattie told Martinez 
trade had not been completed 
according to a person whospokeoi 
the condition he not be identified, 

Martinez, in turn, told Beattif 
he had no interest in the Red Sox 

"Pedro made it very cleat he 
would not sign a long-term contrat 
with Boston,” the source said, “ 
indicated to Beattie certain clubs 
wanted to go to and certain clubs 
did not want to go to.”
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The Ultimate Fund-Raisers For Greeks, Clubs And 
Motivated Individuals Are Available Now. Fast, Easy & 
No Financial Obligation. For More Information Call: 
(888) 51-A-PLUS, Ext.51.

Female roommate. Spring semester. 1bdrm/1bath. 
$225/mo. +1/2utilities. The Colony Apartments. 764- 
4484.

complete 
packages from

and "SKI Steamboat ^39

1-888-49-BEACH

■CJX>

Trek 830, 1997 model mountain bike. Paid over $400, 
will take $275. Please call Brian at 693-6571.

GIFTS
Naughty Crosswords Puzzles. Great Fun. Great gift. 
Cheapo, http://www.bmvtrade.com/sopuz

HELP WANTED
ATTENTION STUDENTS!! Part-time work Up to 
$8.25. Scholarships and internships available. 
Conditions apply. Good resume experience. Call 696- 
7734, 10a.m.-4p.m.

Female to share house for Spring. A great dealll 694- 
0927.

Inexpensive!! Great locationl Roommate needed for 
Spring. House. Call 694-2007.

Looking for female roommate for Spring. Ready to sign 
lease w/or move in existing apartment. Call Robin, 823- 
2024.

Male roommate wanted, to share 3bdrm/11/2bath 
house. Own room. $233/mo. Call 764-8103.

Need female roommate. $197/mo. plus $25/utilities 
2bdrm./2ba. Close to campus. Kelly/Mika, 696-3291.

PLAY TO WIN ON OUR TURF!!
So, you’re an energetic, confident achiever looking for:
•A Fortune 500 Subsidiary ‘With Incentive-based Pay 

•And lots of Benefits (inch 401K) ‘Training & Gas Allowance, too 
Well, your date with destiny lies with

TruGreervChemLawn’s
Full Time Sales Team or Full Time Service Team

If you think we mow lawns, think again....
You need to get the whole story 
from Robert, at (281)240-6622.

Call today for the exciting news!! 
eoe/m/f

35 Years rT'V #1 Rating
| Estper ience by Shulen ts

Z/nre MSSS&m

U.B, Ski’s 10th Annual College Ski Week

Brix km’vkiix.i; & Keystone 
Vail & Beaver Creek 

--DEJ.-TD.JJ-fAni f, P'J n k.lT-y.iAi,

Child day care employees needed: M/W/F 7:30a.m.- 
12:30p.m., T/Th 7:30a.m.-12:30p.m., M-F 3:00-5:30p.m. 
Call between 9:00a.m.-12:30p.m. or3:30-5:30p.m. only. 
For Spring semester call now. 693-3661.

Nice couple seeks grad or couple to share home. 
$300/mo., utilities paid, w/d. 779-1436.

Delivery Driver needed. Part-time. 
Ea. 29th. Bryan.

POP-abilities. 3737
Roommate needed for spring-1998. $405/mo. January 
half month free. Bus route, w/d. Please call Ana or 
David, (409)764-3967.

Luxury Condos Lift Pass Ski/Snowboard Rentals & Lessons 

Non-Stop Parties Roundtrip Motorcoach or Airfare 

and Free Night Skiing!

U.&Ski "Ski the Net!" 
www.eden.com/-ubc

Dependable individual to greet customers, cashiers, gift 
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